Heavenly Hooves Ranch 18897 JohnsonLn Farmersville, TX 75442 214-995-0567 www.heavenlyhoovesranch.com

## Greetings,

I hope this letter finds you well. I am writing to introduce you to Heavenly Hooves Therapeutic & Recreational Riding Center, a non-profit organization dedicated to improving the lives of individuals with special needs.

Heavenly Hooves was founded on the belief that every person, regardless of their challenges, possesses a unique and valuable purpose. Our mission is to provide a safe, joyful, and empowering environment for children and adults with special needs, allowing them to thrive and reach their full potential.

Our committed team of volunteers and staff work tirelessly to mentor and encourage our students while valuing them for who they are. We understand the profound emotional and spiritual connection that can be forged between humans and horses, and we believe in harnessing this connection to make a positive impact.

In a world that often overlooks or misunderstands individuals who do not fit society's conventional standards, Heavenly Hooves strives to break down barriers. We seek not only to empower and uplift our students but also to educate our community on the incredible value they bring. Our aim is to promote a world where everyone is recognized for their worth and contributions.

Our students come from diverse backgrounds and face various challenges, including Autism, Attentional/Hyperactivity, Genetic Disorders, Cerebral Palsy, Emotional trauma, and more. Many of these families are burdened by extensive medical and psychological expenses, making it difficult for them to access therapeutic programs like ours.

Heavenly Hooves has made it our mission to provide Equine-Assisted Therapeutic programs at no charge to ensure that financial constraints do not hinder anyone from benefiting from our services. We believe that the healing power of horses should be accessible to all who need it.



Heavenly Hooves Ranch 18897 Johnson Ln Farmersville, TX 75442 214-995-0567 www.heavenlyhoovesranch.com

However, our organization faces financial challenges of our own. The costs of hay, grain alone, without including medications, supplements, farrier services, equipment, maintenance, and utilities are substantial, totaling over \$27,000 annually. We also care for retired or injured horses, ensuring they enjoy a dignified retirement.

This last year, we have faced additional challenges due to adverse weather conditions and reduced donations and grants. We are reaching out to potential sponsors like you for support, both financial and in-kind. Your partnership can help us continue our mission and provide hope, healing, and happiness to those we serve.

Beyond financial assistance, we are actively seeking sponsors who can help us build a covered riding area, ensuring consistent sessions despite adverse weather conditions. This enhancement is crucial for our students' physical and cognitive development.

Your support can make a profound difference in the lives of our students and their families. It can help us maintain our commitment to a no-charge policy and continue offering our services to those who need them most.

We invite you to be a part of our mission and share in the joy of making a difference in the lives of those we serve. Your sponsorship can help us create a brighter future for individuals with special needs, offering them a chance to thrive and find their unique purpose.

To discuss sponsorship opportunities or learn more about Heavenly Hooves, please feel free to contact me at 214-995-0567. We would be delighted to explore how your organization can support our cause.

Thank you for considering our request, and we look forward to the possibility of partnering with you to create a more inclusive and compassionate world.

Sincerely,
Lynn Turner, President & Executive Director
Heavenly Hooves Therapeutic & Recreational Riding Center
214-995-0567
lynnturner@heavenlyhoovesranch.com



Heavenly Hooves Ranch 18897 JohnsonLn Farmersville, TX 75442 214-995-0567 www.heavenlyhoovesranch.com

## **SPONSORSHIP SELECTION (Please Circle)**

- Premier (Title) Sponsor \$7,500
- Platinum Sponsor \$5,000
- Gold Sponsor \$2,500

- Silver Sponsor \$1,000
- Bronze Sponsor \$500
- Friends of Heavenly Hooves \$250

## **COMPANY INFORMATION**

| Company Name:  |  |
|----------------|--|
|                |  |
| Contact Name:  |  |
|                |  |
| Phone Number:  |  |
|                |  |
| Contact Email: |  |
|                |  |

T-Shirt size: S\_\_\_\_M\_\_L\_XL\_2XL

Premier, Platinum, Gold = 3 t-shirts: Silver & Bronze = 2 t-shirt: Friends = 1 t-shirt

## Pleasemakechecks payableto:

"Heavenly Hooves Therapeutic & Recreational Riding Center" (Recognized 501(c)3 Organization)

Contact Information: Lynn Turner at Lynn Turner@Heavenly Hooves Ranch.com

18897 Johnson Ln. Farmers ville, Tx. 75442

EIN: 26-3937412

